Prvenstvo Vojvodine trece kolo 2012
Zrenjanin, 29.6.2012

Event 10
29.6.2012 - 10:31

Women, 50m Freestyle

17 years and older
Startlist

Heat1of1

1

2 TOSEVSKI, Nela

3 MARKOVIC, Milica

4 VUKANOVIC, Tijana

5 DRAGANOV C, Katarina
6 FRANCUSKI, Sara

7 DEDIC, Bojana
8

YB

95

92
95
94
94

KIK

VvOJ
VvOJ
PRO
PRO
POL

31.97
28.41
27.28
27.83
30.89

YB

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 19249

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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